Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 00:00

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Abril de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

ICONA HMT
ICONO / WELT MAYERA
X WELTMEYER / 2017 /

TORDO / CDE

MILAN 22,82%
PIRON / ZARIA 45,64%
X QUATAR DE PLAPE /
2013/ CASTANA / AA.

ATH MAFIA
CAPE CORAL RBF Z /
3 FANTASIA X NONCORDE
/2017 / CASTANO /
KWPN

DIXON MRN Z
4 NONE / NONE / 2015/
GRIS / ZANG

DI SARONNO
5 TOLAN R / WEZORINA /
2008 / BAYO / KWPN

KING BLUE
ZIROCCO BLUE /
6 GONITA X ANDIAMO /
2015 / CASTANO /
KWPN

EL PASO Z
ELDORADO VAN DE
7 ZESHOEK / ROMANCE S
/2009 / CASTANA /
ZANG

JOEP
8 SPARTACUS / BARINA /
2014 / NEGRA / KWPN

CARACAS DE LA
PINADA
9 CENTAUER Z / DEBLA X
BIRLAR 43,64% / 2012
/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

145153

127036

151614

148838

124277

145885

123640

127035

147827

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SOLER ADELL,
José Maria
JOSE M2 SOLER
ADELL / HEREDEROS
DEL MARQUES DE
TEJADA

DEL OLMO Y
ABEDUL, Ainara
Maider
DANIEL DEL OLMO
GARCIA / MINISTERIO
DE DEFENSA

HUBERT
BERTHOU,
Anthony
ANON TEAM HORSES
S.L. / ANON TEAM
HORSES S.L.

CHENUT, Jeanne
JEANNE CHENUT /
NONE

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora [Abs]
JESUS A. RUEDA

MARTINEZ / NONE

CABRERA
HERRERA, Daniela
[Juv*]

ABIAN CABRERA DE
SOSA / NONE

HERNANDEZ
MARINA, Elena
ELENA HERNANDEZ
MARINA /
ALBENDIEST ETIENNE

MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ, Marina
ANTONIO MARTINEZ
HERNAN-GOMEZ /
NONE

QUINTANA REYES,
Claudia
CLAUDIA QUINTANA
REYES / LA PINADA

L.D.N. Pais
60203 ES
60159 ES
20237 FR
314776

16211 ES
305916 ES
106923 ES
235393 ES
196592 ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JAYENA EELC
PIRON / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F /2012 /

TORDA / CDE

ZAFIRO DE IBIO

JALEO DU DEFEY /

REVANCHE / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

TATTOO DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ GINKIA X GINUS / 2012

/ ALAZANA / CDE

ZEUS DEL POMAR
KANNAN / OLGA X
ANIMO /2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

CAPATAZ DEL
SOTILLO 25%
GANDUL VI /
JACARANDA /2011 /
CASTANO / AA.

DELIRIUM
CENTAUER Z / EASTER
ROUGE X QUOUGLOF

ROUGE /2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

CLARA G
BOABDIL G/ SIDRA G /
2014 / TORDO / HOLST

APERLEY EL
RASILLO
NEFTA EL RASILLO /
LAUSANNE X
LAURISTON /2007 /
APALOUSSA / CDE

JEAN VALJEAN DEL
AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE /
EVALINDA DEL AMOR /
2013 / ALAZANA / A.A.

LIMONCELLO
KANNAN / MATILDA X
CALATO /2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

CONDOR HESA
CONTENDRO | /
PHEELIN HESA X

PHARAON /2017 /
CASTANA / CDE

KARLEY
HARLEY VDL / SASJA /
2015 / ALAZAN / KWPN

L.A.C.

125589

121728

128825

149633

133507

148399

141978

82860

130124

142620

156741

149894

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RONDEAU
CADARSO, Marfa
MARIA TERESA
JIMENEZ HORWITZ /
MARIATERESA
JIMENEZ

BENEITEZ
MARTINEZ, Jose
Miguel
JOSE MIGUEL
BENEITEZ MARTINEZ
/ PINAR DEL RIO

JENTSCH
VILLEGAS, Victor
VICTOR JENTSCH
VILLEGAS / NONE

GONZALEZ
CANOYRA, Laura
ANGELA CANOYRA /

Y.EL POMAR

MUNOZ GIL, Sonia

SONIA MUNOZ GIL /
NONE

CRESPO ORTIZ,
Maria
MARIA CRESPO ORTIZ
/ SOS FERRERS

DIAZ IGLESIAS,
Juan
MARIA BARRIOS
SERRANO / GIGUELA

PEREZ
FERNANDEZ,
Berta
FRANCISCO MARTIN
DIAZ / Y.EL RASILLO

RAMON VAN DER
ELST, Gabriela
GABRIELA RAMON

VAN DER ELST / Y.EL

AMOR

MANESCAU
MARTIN, Maria
Pilar
MARTA TESTOR /
MARTA TESTOR

ORTIZ GARCIA,
Fernando
HERALDO
MARCELO,LISA
CORDOBA / HESA

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
BOMARF HORSES SL
/ NONE

L.D.N.

137941

234375

20244

146847

261227

101493

137519

211741

45150

273020

197637

60429

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HERALD
THINK TWICE D'IZI /
CORINA /2012 /
CASTANO / KWPN

DONA MANOLITA
NONE / NONE / 2010/
CASTANO / CRUZ

CHIMICA
CHIN CHIN /
PACCIOFINA / 2006 /
CASTANA / SI

CAVA DE LA HUERTA

CONTISCO / CHAYENNE
X QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF /2016 /

CASTANO / CDE

PETALUMA PS
CAREMBAR DE MUZE /
CHACCARTINA / 2017 /

ALAZAN / OLDBG

UNSTIN DU PAYS
D'AUGE
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
ALAZAN / SF

VALE 46 Z
VLEUT / RAFALE DU
TILLARD X FOR
PLEASURE /2017 /
CASTANO / ZANG

R P CRIPTONITA
QUASAR DE OLID /
CASSANE Z X
CHELLANO Z /2017 /
NEGRO / CDE

MACHO B
COHINOOR VDL /
PAMMELA X CORLAND /
2017 / TORDO / KWPN

HAURUS CHAPLIN
NONE / NONE / 2012/
PIO / DANES

L.A.C.

144532

139399

114683

149885

149445

132199

149672

149722

151232

137264

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ
CURBELO, Idris
IDRIS RODRIGUEZ

LOPEZ / NONE

DIEZ TAURONI,
Maria
YOLANDA TAURONI
BURGOS / NONE

MORIEL NOVOA,
Maria José
MARIA JOSE MORIEL
NOVOA / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Isay
IDRIS RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Marta
HARAS SANTA INES
SLU / GESTUT LEWITZ

DOLZ MATEO,
Jesus
NONE / NONE

VELAR GIMENEZ,
Fernando
FERNANDO VELAR
GIMENEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / RINCON DE
PEDREZUELA

SOLER ADELL,
José Maria
EMMA MCBEATH /
NONE

DEL OLMO Y
ABEDUL, Ainara
Maider
BAIFORUM S.L. /
NONE

L.D.N.

121742

212879

47203

298594

6199

191161

3618

261303

60203

60159

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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